
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K1

Kantonale Nachwuchswettkämpfe K1 - K4 2018 28.04 - 29.04.2018 in Matzendorf

1 9.50 9.20 9.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.20 GMaëlle Flury 2010 37.40

2 9.35 9.15 9.10TurnSport Zuchwil 9.10 SLena Amrein 2008 36.70

9.70 9.00 9.55TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.45 SMarilou Zimmermann 2010 36.70

4 9.55 8.80 9.35Wolfwil 8.95 *Fabienne Hasler 2009 36.65

5 9.60 8.70 9.35TV Balsthal 8.95 *Chilia Wälchli 2008 36.60

6 9.40 9.45 9.05Getu Dorneck-Thierstein 8.60 *Alena Pavlovic 2009 36.50

7 9.30 9.35 9.10JUTU Schnottwil 8.65 *Michelle Hofer 2010 36.40

8 9.25 8.60 9.20Biberist aktiv 9.20 *Chiara Hofer 2010 36.25

9 9.35 8.90 9.20GETU Subingen 8.70 *Nina Meier 2009 36.15

10 9.30 8.75 9.20Wolfwil 8.80 *Melanie Leuenberger 2009 36.05

11 9.45 8.90 8.90Hägendorf 8.75 *Jennifer Thai 2008 36.00

9.20 8.80 9.25GETU Subingen 8.75 *Sarina Guldimann 2009 36.00

9.15 8.50 9.35GETU Derendingen 9.00 *Selma Zehnder 2010 36.00

14 9.00 8.65 9.05Biberist aktiv 9.25 *Ellen Zaugg 2012 35.95

15 8.90 8.80 9.20GETU Derendingen 8.90 *Amely Michel 2010 35.80

9.15 8.85 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.60 *Finnja Wepfer 2010 35.80

17 9.45 8.95 9.15Hägendorf 8.20 *Nina Steinmann 2010 35.75

18 9.20 9.00 9.15TurnSport Zuchwil 8.35 *Lena Weisskopf 2009 35.70

9.40 8.00 9.25GETU Subingen 9.05 *Milou Bewely 2009 35.70

20 9.05 8.40 9.10GETU Matzendorf 9.00 *Louisa Reist 2010 35.55

9.10 8.75 9.10Biberist aktiv 8.60 *Felicia Eichhorn 2012 35.55

22 9.60 8.55 9.10Hägendorf 8.20 *Tanisha Meier 2008 35.45

8.75 8.65 8.95Biberist aktiv 9.10 *Leandra Eggenberger 2010 35.45

9.15 8.40 9.10Wolfwil 8.80 *Lara Hauser 2010 35.45

25 9.10 8.50 9.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.60 *Lena Rüeger 2010 35.40

9.35 8.70 9.10GETU Derendingen 8.25 *Annika Lorenz 2010 35.40

27 8.15 8.70 9.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10 *Elena Flury 2009 35.30

28 9.40 8.40 9.35GETU Lohn 8.10 *Ilena Jäggi 2010 35.25

9.65 8.30 9.25Wolfwil 8.05 *Joy Ackermann 2009 35.25

30 8.90 8.55 9.00GETU Subingen 8.75 *Nina Staub 2009 35.20

9.25 8.60 9.00Getu Dorneck-Thierstein 8.35 *Stella Borer 2011 35.20

32 9.05 9.00 8.90JUTU Schnottwil 8.15Noelle Reusser 2010 35.10

9.00 8.65 8.95JUTU Schnottwil 8.50Valerie Russo 2009 35.10

34 9.20 8.60 9.20JUTU Schnottwil 8.05Luana Reusser 2010 35.05

8.95 8.60 9.05Wolfwil 8.45Lia Zeltner 2010 35.05

36 9.20 8.45 9.05Biberist aktiv 8.30Cyrin Lyn Schneider 2010 35.00

37 9.25 9.25 8.95Getu Dorneck-Thierstein 7.50Céline Hutter 2010 34.95

9.20 8.70 8.95Hägendorf 8.10Lena Hummel 2009 34.95

39 9.15 8.40 9.20GETU Subingen 8.10Meala Hayoz 2010 34.85

9.10 8.30 8.75GETU Matzendorf 8.70Elina Bieli 2012 34.85

41 8.60 8.40 8.95Biberist aktiv 8.65Natalie Fendler 2009 34.60

42 9.00 8.00 8.90GETU Subingen 8.65Julia Hofer 2010 34.55

43 9.20 8.40 8.60Hägendorf 8.30Anja Tanner 2010 34.50

44 8.80 8.50 8.70GETU Matzendorf 8.45Selina Probst 2009 34.45

45 8.35 8.70 9.20GETU Subingen 8.15Mara Aeschlimann 2011 34.40

8.75 8.60 8.55TurnSport Zuchwil 8.50Gabrijela Pavic 2008 34.40

47 9.00 8.40 9.05TV Kaufleute Solothurn 7.90Ina Schütz 2010 34.35
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48 8.60 8.60 8.75JUTU Schnottwil 8.35Nadine Hofer 2010 34.30

49 8.80 7.90 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.55Bigna Maria Peter 2010 34.25

50 8.95 8.20 8.90TV Balsthal 8.15Alena Gasser 2011 34.20

8.75 8.50 8.80Getu Dorneck-Thierstein 8.15Celine Meier 2011 34.20

8.50 8.30 8.90GETU Subingen 8.50Luisa Spadini 2010 34.20

8.95 8.05 9.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.05Emilia Cioffi 2011 34.20

54 7.80 8.65 8.75GETU Matzendorf 8.85Leandra Shala 2008 34.05

55 8.70 8.55 9.00JUTU Schnottwil 7.65Selina Jenni 2011 33.90

8.90 8.30 8.60GETU Matzendorf 8.10Sarah Berger 2012 33.90

57 8.85 7.80 8.90TV Balsthal 8.30Hannah Galasse 2010 33.85

58 8.10 8.70 8.85Getu Dorneck-Thierstein 8.15Samona Daquino 2009 33.80

8.15 8.25 8.75GETU Matzendorf 8.65Sara Ahmetovic 2008 33.80

60 7.95 8.20 8.85GETU Derendingen 8.60Jael Müller 2010 33.60

8.95 8.15 8.80TV Balsthal 7.70Joëlle Freudiger 2011 33.60

8.80 8.20 8.90TV Balsthal 7.70Anastasija Petkovic 2011 33.60

63 8.10 8.40 8.55TurnSport Zuchwil 8.50Saraswathy Thillainathan 2009 33.55

64 8.65 8.30 8.35TurnSport Zuchwil 8.20Sofia Salvetti 2010 33.50

65 8.20 8.45 8.85GETU Subingen 7.95Fernanda Richel 2011 33.45

66 8.40 8.40 9.00TV Balsthal 7.55Leanne Sesseli 2011 33.35

67 8.70 8.75 8.85TurnSport Zuchwil 7.00Arline Romancuk 2010 33.30

68 7.60 8.00 9.15GETU Derendingen 8.50Lotte Neef 2010 33.25

69 8.45 8.30 8.40GETU Matzendorf 7.80Elena Bähler 2010 32.95

70 7.90 8.35 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 7.60Veronica Macedonio 2010 32.85

71 8.50 8.05 8.80GETU Derendingen 7.45Mia Nydegger 2012 32.80

8.25 8.30 8.50Getu Dorneck-Thierstein 7.75Gabriella de Araujo Sausa 2009 32.80

73 8.55 8.25 8.80TV Balsthal 7.15Sofia Camacho 2009 32.75

74 7.50 8.05 8.90Getu Dorneck-Thierstein 8.05Selina Bacher 2011 32.50

75 8.85 8.25 8.85TurnSport Zuchwil 6.35Rute Oliveira 2011 32.30

76 8.20 8.00 8.80TV Balsthal 5.90Melanie Kunz 2010 30.90

77 7.80 7.70 7.80TurnSport Zuchwil 6.80Lara Elsakakini 2008 30.10
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